- Caution de garantie Bancaire établie par une Banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministre en charge des 

Finances 

COMMUNE LIBELLÉ DU PROJET LIEU CAUTION DE SOUMISSION 

MESSONDO 
LOGEMENT D’ASTREINTE A L’ECOLE 

PUBLIQUE DE KELLE MPECK 

KELLE 

MPECK 

330 000 

(Trois Cent Trente mille) francs CFA 

10- Ouverture des plis : 

L’Ouverture des plis, qui se fera en un (1) temps, sera effectuée le 24 MARS 2023 à 13 heures par la 

Commission Interne de Passation des Marchés à l’Hôtel de Ville de MESSONDO. 

Les soumissionnaires peuvent assister à cette séance d’ouverture des plis ou se faire représenter par une

[...]

9 administrative Parts and admissibility of the Offers 

Each tenderer will have to join to his administrative parts a bid bond of  

COUNCIL 
THE WORDING OF 

THE PROJECT 
PLACE COST OF BID BOND 

MESSONDO Teachers building  KELLE MPECK 
(330 000) 

(Three hundred thirty thousand) francs CFA 

The guarantee will be made out under one of the following forms 

- Banking Guarantee of guarantee established by a Bank of first order approved by the Minister in load of 

Finances  

10 Opening of bids 

The Opening of bids, which will be done in one (1) time, will be carried out the 24 MARCH 2023 at 1 PM by